

GPSR Label for : Complete set - STREAM 80 beer case, beer bowling system, continuous cooler 2-wire dry cooler

Product Name: Complete set - STREAM 80 beer case, beer bowling system, continuous cooler 2-wire dry cooler
Product ID: 7414
Variation Number: NEW-6770
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: Pressure reducer
2-conductive CO2, CO2 bottle 2,0 kg
Material: stainless steel, aluminium
Intended Use: Beer tap for events and festivals
Safety Information & Warnings: Please ensure that the CO2 bottle is properly secured. Before using the manufacturer's safety instructions.
Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place. Store CO2 bottle upright and protect against direct sunlight.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: Druckminderer
2-leitig CO2, CO2-Flasche 2,0 kg
Material: Edelstahl, Aluminium
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfanlage für Veranstaltungen und Feste
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Bitte sicherstellen, dass die CO2-Flasche ordnungsgemäß gesichert ist. Vor der Verwendung die Sicherheitshinweise des Herstellers beachten.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort lagern. CO2-Flasche aufrecht lagern und vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung schützen.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: Réducteur de pression 2 conducteurs CO2, flacon CO2 2,0 kg
Matériau: acier inoxydable, aluminium
Utilisation prévue: Bouton de bière pour événements et festivals
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Assurez-vous que la bouteille de CO2 est bien sécurisée. Avant d'utiliser les instructions de sécurité du fabricant.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec. Conserver le flacon de CO2 debout et protéger contre le soleil direct.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: Reductor de presión CO2, botella CO2 2,0 kg
Material: acero inoxidable, aluminio
Uso previsto: Grifo de cerveza para eventos y festivales
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Por favor, asegúrese de que la botella de CO2 esté debidamente asegurada. Antes de usar las instrucciones de seguridad del fabricante.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar fresco y seco. Almacene la botella CO2 directamente y protéjala contra la luz solar directa.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: Riduzione della pressione 2-conduttivo CO2, bottiglia di CO2 2,0 kg
Materiale: acciaio inossidabile, alluminio
Uso previsto: Tappo di birra per eventi e festival
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Si assicuri che la bottiglia di CO2 sia adeguatamente protetta. Prima di usare le istruzioni di sicurezza del produttore.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un posto fresco e asciutto. Conservare la bottiglia di CO2 e proteggerla dalla luce solare diretta.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: Redutor de pressão CO2 2 condutores, garrafa de CO2 2,0 kg
Material: aço inoxidável, alumínio
Uso pretendido: Torneira de cerveja para eventos e festivais
Informações de segurança e avisos: Por favor, certifique-se de que a garrafa de CO2 está devidamente protegida. Antes de usar as instruções de segurança do fabricante.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar fresco e seco. Armazene a garrafa CO2 e proteja contra a luz solar direta.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: Drukregelaar 2-geleidende CO2, CO2-fles 2,0 kg
Materiaal: roestvrij staal, aluminium
Beoogd gebruik: Biertap voor evenementen en festivals
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Zorg ervoor dat de CO2-fles goed is bevestigd. Voor gebruik van de veiligheidsinstructies van de fabrikant.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een koele, droge plaats. Bewaar de CO2-fles rechtop en bescherm tegen direct zonlicht.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: 2-johtava hiiliidioksidit, CO2-pullo 2,0 kg
Materiaali: ruostumaton teräs, alumiini
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen juominen tapahtumiin ja festivaaleihin
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Varmista, että CO2-pullo on turvallisesti kiinnitetty ennen valmistajan turvallisuusohjeiden käyttöä.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä kylmässä, kuivassa paikassa. Säilytä CO2-pullo oikein ja suojaa suoralla auringonvalolta.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecifikationer:
Storlek: Tryckreducerande 2-ledande CO2, CO2-flaska 2,0 kg
Material: rostfritt stål, aluminium
Avsedd användning: Öl krän för evenemang och festivaler
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Se till att CO2-flaskan är ordentligt säkrad. Innan du använder tillverkarens säkerhetsinstruktioner.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en cool, torr plats. Lagra CO2-flaska upprätt och skydda mot direkt solljus.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecifikationer:
Størrelse: Trykreduktion 2-leder CO2, CO2-flaske 2,0 kg
Materiale: rustfrit stål, aluminium
Påtaent anvendelse: Øl tap til events og festivaler
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Sørg for, at CO2-flasken er korrekt sikret. Før du bruger producentens sikkerhedsinstruktioner.
Lagringsinstruktioner: Opbevares på et koldt, tørt sted. Opbevar CO2-flasken lodret og beskyt mod direkte sollys.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produktikkerhedsforordning.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:
Størrelse: Trykkreducer 2-ledende CO2, CO2-flaske 2,0 kg
Materiale: rustfritt stål, aluminium
Forventet bruk: Øltrykk for arrangementer og festivaler
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Pass på at CO2-flasken er riktig sikret. Før du bruker produsentens sikkerhetsinstruksjoner.
Lagringinstruksjoner: Oppbevares på et kjølig, tørt sted. Oppbevar CO2-flasken og beskytt mot direkte sollys.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:
Rozmiar: Reduktor ciśnienia 2-przewodzący CO2, butelka CO2 2,0 kg
Materiał: stal nierdzewna, aluminium
Zamierzane użycie: Pulpal piva na imprezy i festiwale
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Należy upewnić się, że butelka CO2 jest prawidłowo zabezpieczona. Przed zastosowaniem instrukcji bezpieczeństwa producenta.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym miejscu.
Przechowywać butelkę CO2 w pozycji pionowej i chronić przed bezpośrednim światłem słonecznym.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:
Velikost: Snížovač tlaku 2-vodivý CO2, láhev CO2 2,0 kg
Materiál: nerez, hliník
Předpokládané použití: Pivní kohoutek na akce a festivaly
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Zajistěte, aby byla láhev s CO2 řádně zajištěna. Před použitím bezpečnostních pokynů výrobce.
Pokyny k uskladnění: Skladujte na chladném, suchém místě. Uchovávejte lahvičku s CO2 ve všíslé poloze a chráňte před přímým slunečním světlem.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: Regulator tlaka 2-prevodni CO2, CO2 plastenka 2,0 kg
Material: nerjaveče jeklo, aluminij
Predvidena uporaba: Pivska pipa za prireditve in festivale
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Pripricajte se, da je plastenka s CO2 pravilno zavarovana. Pred uporabo proizvajalčevih varnostnih navodil.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na hladnem, suhem mestu. Uchovajte lahvičko s CO2 v pokončnem položju in zaščitite pred neposredno sončno svetlobo.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Veľkosť: Tlakový reduktor 2-konduktívne CO2, CO2 fľaša 2,0 kg
Materiál: nehrdzavejúca oceľ, hliník
Určené použitie: Pivný kohútik pre akcie a festivaly
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Uistite sa, že fľaša CO2 je riadne zabezpečená. Pred použitím bezpečnostných pokynov výrobcu.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávajte v chladnom, suchom mieste. Uchovávajte CO2 fľašu hore a chráňte pred priamym slnečným žiarením.
Súlady: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:
Mért: Nyomáscsökkentő 2-vezetős CO2, palack 2,0 kg
Anyag: rozsdamentes acél, alumínium
Tervezett felhasználás: Sör csap az eseményekre és fesztiválokra
Biztonsági információk és figyelmeztetések: Kérjük, győződjön meg róla, hogy a CO2 palack megfelelően van biztosítva. A gyártó biztonsági utasításainak használatát elől.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet egy hűvös, száraz helyen. Store CO2 palack felfelé és védi a közvetlen napfényt.
Megfelelés: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: Μειωτής πίεσης 2-αγωγίμο CO2, φιάλη CO2 2,0 kg
Υλικά: ανοξείδωτος χάλυβας, αλουμίνιο
Σκοπιμότητα χρήσης: Μπόρα για εκδηλώσεις και φεστιβάλ
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Παρακαλώ βεβαιωθείτε ότι η φιάλη CO2 είναι καλά ασφαλισμένη. Πριν από τη χρήση των οδηγιών ασφαλείας του κατασκευαστή.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε δροσερό, ξηρό μέρος. Φυλάσσετε τη φιάλη CO2 σε όρθια θέση και προστατεύστε από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: Редущица натиск 2-проводящ CO2, бутилка CO2 2,0 kg
Материал: неръждаема стомана, алуминий
Предназначена употреба: Бирена чешма за събития и фестивали
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Моля, уверете се, че бутилката CO2 е правилно обезопасена. Преди използването на инструкциите за безопасност на производителя.
Инструкция за съхранение: Да се съхранява на хладно, сухо място. Съхранявайте бутилката CO2 изправена и предпазвайте от пряка слънчева светлина.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărime: Reductor de presiune 2-conducător CO2, flacon de CO2 2,0 kg
Material: oțel inoxidabil, aluminiu
Utilizare intenționată: Bere robinet pentru evenimente și festivaluri
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Vă rugăm să vă asigurați că flaconul de CO2 este securizat corespunzător. Înainte de a utiliza instrucțiunile de siguranță ale producătorului.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc răcoros și uscat. Păstrați flaconul cu CO2 în poziție verticală și protejați-l de lumina directă a soarelui.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:
Velčina: regulator tlaka 2-kanalni CO2, CO2-boca 2,0 kg
Material: nehrđajući čelik, aluminij
Predviđena uporaba: uređaj za točenje piva za događaje i proslave
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Molimo osigurajte da je CO2-boca pravilno osigurana. Prije upotrebe obratite pažnju na sigurnosne upute proizvođača.
Upute za skladištenje: Skladištiti na hladnom, suhom mjestu. CO2-bocu čuvati uspravno i zaštititi od izravno sunčevog svjetla.
Skladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: Slėgio reduktoriaus 2-laidus CO2, CO2 butelis 2,0 kg
Medžiaga: nerūdijančio plieno, aliuminis
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus čiapus šventėms ir renginiams
Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Įsitinkite, kad CO2 buteliukas yra tinkamai pritvirtintas. Prieš naudojant gamintojo saugos instrukcijas.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti vėsioje, sausoje vietoje. Laikyti CO2 buteliuką stačiai ir apsaugoti nuo tiesioginių saulės spindulių.
Atitinka: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: Spiediena samazinātājs 2-konduktīvā CO2, CO2 pudele 2,0 kg
Materiāls: nerūsējošais tērauds, alumīnijs
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus krāns pasākumiem un festivāliem
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Lūdzam, pārliecinieties, ka CO2 pudele ir pareizi nostiprināta. Pirms ražotāja drošības instrukciju izmantošanas. Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt vēsā, sausā vietā. Uzglabāt CO2 pudeli vertikālā stāvoklī un sargāt no tiešas saules gaismas.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: Surveahendaja 2-juhtiv CO2, CO2 pudel 2,0 kg
Materjal: roostevaba teras, alumiinium
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õllekraan üritustele ja festivalidele
Ohutuseaduste ja hoiatused: Veenduge, et süsinikdioksiidi pudel on nõuetekohaselt kinnitatud. Enne tootja ohutusjuhendi kasutamist.
Säilitamishüanded: Hoida jahedas, kuivas kohas. Hoidke CO2 pudelit püstises asendis ja kaitse otsese päikesevalguse eest.
Nõuetele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutussäätsele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: reducer brú 2-seoladh CO2, CO2 buidéal 2,0 kg
Abhar: déanta as cruach dhóidáil, alúmanam
Úsáid Beartaíte: Beartaíonn beoir le haghaidh imeachtaí agus féilte
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Cinntigh le do thoil go bhfuil an buidéal CO2 uirrithe i gceart. Sula n-úsáidtear treoraíochta sábháilteachta an mhonaróra.
Treoraíochta Stóráil: Stóráil in áit fionnuair, tirim. Stóráil buidéal CO2 ina seasamh agus a chosaint i gcóinne solas díreach.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgi an AE.

